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Performance Summary
Total Purchases for the Period
MBE
WBE
SBE*
DBE
SDV

SBE Business Activity
SBE Firms:
Approved
Not-Approved

MWBE Business Activity (In Numbers)
African American Male Owned:
African American Female Owned:
Asian American Male Owned:
Asian American Female Owned:
Hispanic American Male Owned:
Hispanic American Female Owned:
Native American Male Owned:
Native American Female Owned:
Other Female Owned:

MWABE Business Activity (In Dollars)
African American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
African American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Asian American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Asian American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Hispanic American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Hispanic American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Native American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Native American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Other Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified

Dollars
$75,132,277
$1,496,337
$2,325,837
$19,672,854
$1,149,373
$47,793

Number

Percentage

1.99%
3.10%
26.18%
1.53%
0.06%

Prime

640 $17,571,630

608
32

Certified
221
109
52
23
27
17
11
11
449

Prime

$1,028,683
$974

$14,949
$22,467

$22,200
$14,166

$0
$0

$3,953
$0

$469
$623

$283,063
$602

$0
$875

$1,707,211
$56,324

$17,571,630
$0

Non-Certified

724
527
159
103
129
101
52

40
1,926

Subcontractor

$88,293
$850

$9,170
S0

$0
S0

$5,000
S0

$0
S0

S0
$0

$0
S0

S0
$0

$562,302
$0

BAO Monthly Key Performance Indicators (KPI) for FY 15-16

Dollars

Subcontractor
$2,101,224

$2,101,224
S0

Total

945

636

211

126

156

118

63

51

2,375

Total
$1,118,800
$1,116,976
$1,824
$46,586
$24,119
$22,467
$36,366
$22,200
$14,166
$5,000
$5,000
$0
$3,953
$3,953
$0
$1,092
$469
$623
$283,665
$283,063
$602
$875
$0
$875
$2,325,837
$2,269,513
$56,324



	May

